
I N - P E R S O N PA R T I C I PAT I O N 

( 9 A . M . - 5 P. M . E T )

Module 1: 2.5 Hour Virtual Meeting	

Module 2: 3 Working Days	

Module 3:	 2 Working Days	

Module 4:		 2 Working Days	

Module 5:		 2 Working Days	

Module 6:		 3 Working Days 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Tuesday, September 20 - Thursday, September 22, 2022 

Tuesday, October 25 - Wednesday, October 26, 2022 

Tuesday, November 29 - Wednesday, November 30, 2022 

Tuesday, January 10 - Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7 - Thursday, February 9, 2023

Cohort 2: Program Schedule

6 Century Drive Suite 100 Parsippany, NJ 07054  |  800-539-3006   |  ajoresero.com

W E B  C A L L S  ( 1 2  -  1  P. M .  E T )

L O C AT I O N

A.J. O'Connor Headquarters 

6 Century Drive Suite 100 

Parsippany, NJ 07054

Web Call 1:	

Web Call 2:	

Web Call 3:	

Web Call 4:	

Web Call 5:	

Web Call 6:	

Web Call 7:	

Monday, October 3, 2022 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

Monday, October 17, 2022 

Monday, October 24, 2022 

Monday, November 7, 2022 

Monday, November 14, 2022 

Monday, November 21, 2022 

Monday, December 5, 2022 

Monday, December 12, 2022 

Monday, February 13, 2023

Web Call 8:	

Web Call 9:	

Web Call 10:	

	



















Participants must attend at least seven of the 10 web calls

Participants must attend all 12 working days 




